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Fiber Optic Armored Patch Cord 

 
Fiber Optic Patch cords flexible interconnection to active equipment’s, passive optical devices and 
cross connect. These Fiber Optic Patch Cords suggested for harsher environments. The armored 
patch cord uses metal tube inside the outer jacket as an armor to protect the fiber glass inside. 
The patch cord comes in many variations in terms of fibers, cables and connectors 
 
Features  

• Good mechanical and temperature characteristics. 

• Small diameter, light weight, easy to connect, and support large capacity data 
transmission. 

• The protective layer of Metal braiding is adopted, which has excellent side pressure 
resistance, flexibility and bending performance. 

• LSZH Outer jacket  
• Available in SC, LC, ST, and FC connectors and OS2, OM3 and OM4 types 

 
Technical Specifications 
 

Fiber Count : 2 
Fiber Type : SM & MM 
Cable Size : 3mm 
Metal tube OD : 1.4±0.3mm 
Outer jacket OD : 3.0mm*2 
Outer Jacket Material : LSZH 
Outer Jacket Color : Blue 

Tensile strength(N) : 
500(short Term), 
300(Long Term) 

Crush Resistance(N/100mm) : 
3000(short Term), 
2000(Long Term) 

Minimum bending radius(mm) : 
20D(Dynamic), 
10D(Static) 

 
 

 

 

 

Note: Image shown here is for SM, only for reference 
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Fiber Optic Armored Patch Cord 

Optical Specifications 

Fiber Mode  : 
SM (OS2, 9/125 µm),  
MM (OM3/OM450/125 µm 

Insertion Loss  : ≤0.2dB (SM) ≤0.3dB (MM) 
Return Loss  : ≥50dB (SM), ≥35dB (MM) 
Durability : ≤0.2 (1000 mattings)  

 
Environmental Specifications 

Operating Temperature  : −20C to + 75C 
Storage Temperature  : −20C to + 85C 

   

Standard Compliances/Certifications 

• RoHS Certified 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ordering Information 
 

Product Code             Description 
7BCD3-XXXX High Link Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Armored, Duplex, Blue 
 C = Type (0 - OS2, 3 - OM3, 4 - OM4) 
 B: Connector 1 (2 - LC Duplex, 4 - SC Duplex)  
 D: Connector 2 (2 - LC Duplex, 4 - SC Duplex)  
 XXXX (Length in Decimeter) 

   
 

 
 
 

 


